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SANDWICHES
All of our sandwiches are served with choice of  french fries.

12.95GRILLED HAM AND CHEESE 

14.95
Two ham slices and cheddar cheese grilled to perfection
CLUB HOUSE

12.95
Triple decker layered with mayo, lettuce, crispy chicken, bacon and cheese

  

BEEF DONAIR
100% pure beef with lettuce and sweet or tzatziki sauce. Wrapped in pita bread

 

STEAK SANDWICH
Char grilled striploin steak served on a bed of garlic toast

QUESADILLAS

  

15.95
Flour tortilla filled with cheese, chicken or beef, onions and peppers folded in half to form a
 half moon shape and grilled to perfection.  Served with salsa and sour cream

BURGERS
All of our burgers are served on a toasted bun. 

+ patty 
+ cheese or bacon 
+ fries 

 

CANADIAN BURGER
Char grilled beef patty, with special sauce, ham, cheese, onions, pickles 
and lettuce 

MUSHROOM BURGER 7.95
Char grilled beef patty, with mushroom sauce and mushroom pieces

   
    

.

 

CHEESY BACON COWBOY BURGER 7.95
Char grilled beef patty, special sauce, lettuce, onions, pickles, bacon, 
and cheddar cheese

, .

 10 oz        28.95

CHICKEN BURGER  7 .95
Crispy chicken with mayo sauce, lettuce and onions

 

 

 

 

 

Add extra cheese or bacon 

Cheese BURGER  7 .95
Char grilled beef patty with mayo, cheese, onions, and pickles

7.95

 

 

TO START & Share

NACHOS (gluten free)

SAMOSAS (homemade 3 pcs)

DRY RIBS

8.95
*We are using 100% Canola oil

CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS 14.95
1lb of crispy wings served in your choice of style:  
Honey Garlic, BBQ, Hot Buffalo or S&P 

12.95
Boneless pork ribs seasoned with S&P

14.95
Crispy tortilla chips loaded with cheese, onions, diced tomatoes and green peppers. 

 

 Served with sour cream and salsa  
 

4.95

 
                                  

  
 

 

 

DEEP FRIED MUSHROOMS

  

Golden fried, served with ranch

 

 

MOZZARELLA STICKS
Golden fried (8pcs) served with ranch

Crispy fried triangular pastry, filled with vegetables, and served with 

 

 

DEEP FRIED PICKLES (8pcs) 13.95
Golden fried served with ranch

12..95

9.95

 

1.95

2.95
1.95
4.95

Crispy CAULIFLOWER WINGS
Served in your choice of style:  Honey Garlic, BBQ, Hot Buffalo or S&P

Add grilled chicken, cajun chicken or lean ground beef

homemade mint yogurt sauce

13.95
 

SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI 14.95
Golden fried,served with  tzatziki sauce

 
 

 

 

 

 

KID’S/SENIOR’S MENU
 

KID’S PACK

  
  

Hamburger and fries

  

TEDDY PACK

 
 

Nuggets (4) and fries

    
 

BATTERED FISH & CHIPS

  
 

4oz  Cod fillet battered and served with tartar sauce and fries 

 

 

 
   

    
  

8.95

13.95

8.95

 

CHICKEN STRIPS
Golden fried (3pcs), served with sweet & sour sauce

 

10.95

  

SIDE ORDERs  
 

1.

Curly fries

  
 
 
  

Mashed potatoes and gravy

   
 

2.
Gravy

   
 
  

3.

Poutine

  
 
   

4.

French fries

   
 
 
 

6.

 
   

 

7.

Steamed Vegetables

  

 

 

8.

Naan bread
Plain/Butter

 
 

 

Butter and garlic

     
   
 
   

 

9.

 

Jeera (Cumin) Basmati Rice

5.

Butter chicken poutine

8.95

13.95

5.95
6.95

5.95
6.95

4.95

4.95
5.95

1.65

French Fries

Curly Fries 9.95

 

 ONION RINGS
 

7.95

10.

Add Ons, 

 

 

 , 

TACO  SALAD

 

soup & salads
HOME MADE SOUP

  

6.95
Creamy potato with bacon

GARDEN GREEN SALAD

 

9.95
Crispy greens, cucumbers, cherry tomatoes, carrots with your choice of Ranch,

15.95Crispy greens, cucumbers, cherry tomatoes, carrots, cheddar cheese, 

CAESAR SALAD
Lettuce, garlic croutons and real bacon bits, parmesan and caesar dressing. 

 hot ground beef, topped with salsa and sour cream

 
 

 

Italian or Thousand Island Dressing

6.95Half Full

11.958.95Half Full

Add Grilled Chicken for $4.95 



        

 

  

 

 

MAINS
*Served with steamed vegetables and choice of mashed, fries or basmati rice

 

FISH & CHIPS 
8oz Cod fillet battered and served with tartar sauce and fries

*PERI PERI CHICKEN
Flame- grilled chicken breast and basted in our homemade peri peri sauce    

 
 

. 

   
     

  

GRILLED SALMON (gluteN free)

 
  

Pan grilled 8 oz fresh salmon fillet, infused with garlic and herb butter

 

*CHICKEN CORDON BLEu
A delicious French classic! Chicken breast stuffed with ham and Swiss cheese 
Topped with creamy  grain mustard sauce

*

  

 ONION RINGS
 

6.95
Golden fried, served with ranch

BUTTER CHICKEN Combo
Our signature dish!

 

The Original Butter Chicken, served with homemade (1pc) garlic Naan Bread and Basmati Rice

.  
 

24.95

22.95

18.95

18.95

18.95

UPDATED JUNE 2023
11X17 LINEN

AUTHENTIC INDIAN CURRIES
 

Served with (1pc) homemade  garlic Naan Bread and Basmati Rice

22.95

(Mild, Medium or Hot)

LOCAL LAMB CURRY
CHICKEN CURRY

SHRIMP CURRY 23.95
23.95

PALAK (Spinach) CHICKEN CURRY 23.95
 CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA 23.95

VEGETARIAN
DAL MAKHNI

 

Served with 1 pc homemade garlic Naan Bread and Basmati Rice

 

 

20.95

PALAK PANEER 21.95
Sauteed spinach and cottage cheese with creamy sauce 

CHANA MASALA 20.95
Chickpeas with tangy tomato sauce  

 

From The Grill
  Served with steamed vegetables and your choice of mashed, baked, fries

 or Basmati rice  

 

  
Chicken Shish Kebab

                                                                                                           

20.95

                                                                                                    

   Add dipping sauce 
                                                                                                     

PIZZAs
Pizzas are 10 inches.

MEAT LOVER’S PIZZA 21.95

CHEESE PIZZA

 

18.95
Homemade tomato sauce, mozzerella cheese

PEPPERONI PIZZA 19.95
Homemade tomato sauce, pepperoni, and mozzarella cheese

 PENNE WITH CHICKEN AND MUSHROOMS 17.95
Al dente penne pan tossed with chicken and mushrooms in rose sauce 
with

 

 parmesan cheese

Chicken Fettuccini

 

   

17.95
Pan sautéed Chicken and fettuccine tossed in a alfredo sauce 
with

    
 

 

 

            

PASTAs
All pastas are served with a slice of garlic bread.

 

  

DESSERT
1.  

CINNAMON, RICE PUDDING
      Homemade rice pudding

    GULAB JUMAN 

    

(2pcs)

2.

Choice of sauce; honey garlic, teriyaki, chipotle, BBQ, or Tzatziki 

                         

Homemade tomato sauce with pepperoni, ground beef, ham, 
bacon crumble and mozzarella cheese

 

 

7.95
3.95

0.65

 

Shrimp Fettuccini 18.95

 
 

Pan sautéed Shrimp and fettuccine tossed in a alfredo sauce 
with 

Slow-Cooked Black Lentils and Kidney Beans with churned butter 

2.00
2.95

NEW YORK 10 oz 28.95
RIBEYE 10 oz 29.95

Choose from the following Select Canadian “AAA” cuts.

 parmesan cheese

   

 parmesan cheese

        

 

  

 

 

MAINS
*Served with steamed vegetables and choice of mashed, fries or basmati rice

 

FISH & CHIPS 
8oz Cod fillet battered and served with tartar sauce and fries

*PERI PERI CHICKEN
Flame- grilled chicken breast and basted in our homemade peri peri sauce    

  
. 

   
     

  

GRILLED SALMON (gluteN free)

 
  

Pan grilled 8 oz fresh salmon fillet, infused with garlic and herb butter

 

*CHICKEN CORDON BLEu
A delicious French classic! Chicken breast stuffed with ham and Swiss cheese 
Topped with creamy  grain mustard sauce

*

  

BUTTER CHICKEN Combo
Our signature dish!

 

The Original Butter Chicken, served with homemade (1pc) garlic Naan Bread and Basmati Rice
.  

 

24.95

23.95

18.95

21.95

21.95

BEVERAGES
CHAI/TEA
FRESH COFFEE Van Houtte
HOT CHOCOLATE 
MILK 
TEA |  Red Rose, Peppermint, Green
POP |  Coke, Diet Coke, Iced Tea, Rootbeer, Ginger Ale
PEACH JUICE 
APPLE JUICE 
ORANGE JUICE 
CLAMATO JUICE 

3.95
2.45
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
3.95
3.95
3.95

+ Extra Cheese
+ Extra Meat 

Add Ons, 

 
Vanilla Ice Cream (2 scoops)

   
3. 7.95
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