TO START & SHARE *We are using 100% Canola oil

DEEP FRIED MUSHROOMS Golden fried, served with ranch	8.95
SAMOSAS (homemade 3 pcs) Crispy fried triangular pastry, filled with vegetables, and served with	9.95
homemade mint yogurt sauce MOZZARELLA STICKS Golden fried (8pcs) served with ranch	12.95
NACHOS (gluten free) Crispy tortilla chips loaded with cheese, onions, diced tomatoes and g	14.95 reen peppers.
Served with sour cream and salsa Add grilled chicken, cajun chicken or lean ground beef	4.95
DRY RIBS	12.95
Boneless pork ribs seasoned with S&P	-
DEEP FRIED PICKLES (BPCS) Golden fried served with ranch	3.95
CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS 11b of crispy wings served in your choice of style:	14.95
Honey Garlic, BBQ, Hot Buffalo or S&P CRISPY CAULIFLOWER WINGS	13.95
Served in your choice of style: Honey Garlic, BBQ, Hot Buffalo or S&P	
SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI Golden fried, served with tzatziki sauce	14.95
KID'S/SENIOR'S MENU	

KID'S PACK Hamburger and fries	8.95
TEDDY PACK Nuggets (4) and fries	8.95
BATTERED FISH & CHIPS 40z Cod fillet battered and served with tartar sauce and fries	13.95
CHICKEN STRIPS Golden fried (3pcs), served with sweet & sour sauce	10.95

SANDWICHES

All of our sandwiches are served with choice of french fries. Add extra cheese or bacon GRILLED HAM AND CHEESE Two ham slices and cheddar cheese grilled to perfection CLUB HOUSE Triple decker layered with mayo, lettuce, crispy chicken, bacon and cheese BEEF DONAIR 100% pure beef with lettuce and sweet or tzatziki sauce. Wrapped in pita bread QUESADILLAS Flour tortilla filled with cheese, chicken or beef, onions and peppers folded in half to f half moon shape and grilled to perfection. Served with salsa and sour cream STEAK SANDWICH 10 OZ Char grilled striploin steak served on a bed of garlic toast	1.95 12.95 14.95 12.95 15.95 form a 28.95	SOUP & HONNE MADE Creamy potato with GARDEN GRE Crispy greens, co Italian or Thou TACO SALAE Crispy greens, co hot ground bee CAESAR SAL Lettuce, garlic co Add Grilled SIDE OI I. GRAVY 2 NAM BRE
BURGERS All of our burgers are served on a toasted bun. Add Ons, + patty + cheese or bacon + fries CHEESY BACON COWBOY BURGER Char grilled beef patty, special sauce, lettuce, onions, pickles, bacon, and cheddar cheese MUSHROOM BURGER Char grilled beef patty, with mushroom sauce and mushroom pieces CANADIAN BURGER Char grilled beef patty, with special sauce, ham, cheese, onions, pickles and letture	2.95 1.95 4.95 7.95 7.95	2.NAAN BRE PLAIN/ BUTTE 3. JEERA (C 4. STEAME 5. MASHED 6. FRENCH 7. CURLY FI 8. ONION R 9. POUTINE
and lettuce CHEESE BURGER Char grilled beef patty with mayo, cheese, onions, and pickles CHICKEN BURGER Crispy chicken with mayo sauce, lettuce and onions	7.95 7.95	IO. BUTTER

1		
e salads		
DE SOUP with bacon		6.95
REEN SALAD Half , cucumbers, cherry tomatoes, carrots with y ousand Island Dressing	• • • •	11 9.95 Ranch,
AD s, cucumbers, cherry tomatoes, carrots, cher beef, topped with salsa and sour cream	ddar cheese,	15.95
на ic croutons and real bacon bits, parmesan an	alf 8.95 Fu	
d Chicken for \$4.95		
DRDERS		
		65
READ		
N/BUTTER		4.95
TER AND GARLIC		5,95
(CUMIN) BASMATI RICE		4.95
NED VEGETABLES		5.95
D POTATOES AND GRAVY		6.95
H FRIES		5.95
FRIES		6.95
RINGS		7.95
(E	French Fries	•
	Curly Fries	
r Chicken Poutine	Cony Thes	13.95

MAINS

*Served with steamed vegetables and choice of mashed, fries or basmati rice *PERI PERI CHICKEN Flame- grilled chicken breast and basted in our homemade peri peri sa	21.95
*CHICKEN CORDON BLEU A delicious French classic! Chicken breast stuffed with ham and Swiss c Topped with creamy grain mustard sauce	21.95 heese
* GRILLED SALMON (GLUTEN FREE) Pan grilled 8 oz fresh salmon fillet, infused with garlic and herb butter	23.95
BUTTER CHICKEN COMBO	24.95

Our signature dish!

The Original Butter Chicken, served with homemade (1pc) garlic Naan Bread and Basmati Rice

18.95

20.95

20.95

21.95

FISH & CHIPS

8oz Cod fillet battered and served with tartar sauce and fries

AUTHENTIC INDIAN CURRIES

(MILD, MEDIUM OR HOT)

Served with (1pc) homemade garlic Naan Bread and Basmati Rice

CHICKEN CURRY	22.95
LOCAL LAMB CURRY	23.95
SHRIMP CURRY	23.95
PALAK (SPINACH) CHICKEN CURRY	23.95
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA	23.95

VEGETARIAN

Served with 1 pc homemade garlic Naan Bread and Basmati Rice DAL MAKHNI Slow-Cooked Black Lentils and Kidney Beans with churned butter

CHANA MASALA

Chickpeas with tangy tomato sauce

PALAK PANEER

Sauteed spinach and cottage cheese with creamy sauce

FROM THE GRILL

FROM THE GRILL	
Served with steamed vegetables and your choice of mashed, baked, fries or Basmati rice	5
Choose from the following Select Canadian "AAA" cuts.	
NEW YORK 10 OZ RIBEYE 10 OZ	28.95 29.95
CHICKEN SHISH KEBAB	20.95
Add dipping sauce Choice of sauce; honey garlic, teriyaki, chipotle, BBQ, or Tzatziki	0.65
PIZZAS Pizzas are 10 inches. Add Ons,	
+ Extra Cheese + Extra Meat	2.00
CHEESE PIZZA	2.95 18.95
Homemade tomato sauce, mozzerella cheese	
PEPPERONI PIZZA Homemade tomato sauce, pepperoni, and mozzarella cheese	19.95
MEAT LOVER'S PIZZA	21.95
Homemade tomato sauce with pepperoni, ground beef, ham, bacon crumble and mozzarella cheese	
PASTAS	
All pastas are served with a slice of garlic bread.	hor
PENNE WITH CHICKEN AND MUSHROOMS Al dente penne pan tossed with chicken and mushrooms in rose sauce with parmesan cheese	17.95
CHICKEN FETTUCCINI Pan sautéed Chicken and fettuccine tossed in a alfredo sauce with parmesan cheese	17.95
SHRIMP FETTUCCINI	18.95
Pan sautéed Shrimp and fettuccine tossed in a alfredo sauce with parmesan cheese	

DESSE

- I. GULAB
- 2. CINNAM
- Homema 3. VANILLA
- A AUMEEN

BEVER

CHAI/TE FRESH C HOT CHO MILK TEA | Rec POP | CO PEACH J APPLE J ORANGE CLAMAT



RT	
JUMAN (2pcs)	3.95
non, rice pudding	7.95
ade rice pudding ICE CREAM (2 scoops)	7.95
AGES	
	3.95
COFFEE Van Houtte DCOLATE	2.45 2.95
	2.95
d Rose, Peppermint, Green	2.95
oke, Diet Coke, Iced Tea, Rootbeer, Ginger Ale JUICE	2.95 2.95
IVICE	3.95
JUICE	3.95
to juice	3.95
Contactless Menu Scan the QR Code to see our menu	1
▏▌▆▌╈▖▖▆┫▌▇▌▏	